
|
ellell

|y

3−10

2−10

1−10
 [p

b/
G

eV
]

el
le

ll
 d

y
el

le
ll

d 
m

σ2 d

ATLAS
Sherpa 2.2.9 default

8000 GeV pp Z (Drell-Yan)

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
R

iv
et

 3
.1

.1
0,

  2
.8

M
 e

ve
nt

s

ATLAS_2016_I1467454

 < 200 GeV)
ll

(150 < m lly

0 0.5 1 1.5 2
|

ellell
|y

1

R
at

io
 to

 A
T

LA
S

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


